THE DATASHEET OF
FAN6520AIMX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6520A Rev. 1.0.5
FA
N
6520A

The FAN6520A is rated for operation from 0° to +70°C,
with the FAN6520AI rated from –40° to +85°C.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN6520AM 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520AMX 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
FAN6520AIM –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520AIMX –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN6520A Rev.  1.0.5                                                                                     2
FA
N
6520A
  Single Synchronous B